Class

Time

In consideration of the engagement as a model of the minor named below, and for other good and valuable consideration herein acknowledged as received, upon the terms hereinafter stated, I give permission for my child's image (e.g. photograph, video), and/or a sound recording of my child, to be used by The 92nd Street Y, and those acting with the authority and permission of The 92nd Street Y, in promotional and media materials. These materials include, but are not limited to, brochures, websites and television/radio coverage, and in any media now or hereafter known. The 92nd Street Y has the irrevocable, perpetual and unrestricted right and permission to take, use, re-use, publish and republish the minor's image and/or sound recording in such materials. I also consent to the use of any published matter in conjunction with such image and/or sound recording. I also waive any right that I may have to inspect or approve the finished product or products.

I release, discharge and agree to hold harmless The 92nd Street Y, its legal representatives or assigns, and all persons acting under its permission or authority or those for whom it is acting, from any liability by virtue of any blurring, distortion, alteration, optical illusion, or use in composite form, whether intentional or otherwise, that may occur or be produced in the taking of said picture, production of any video footage or voice recording, or in any subsequent processing thereof, as well as any publication thereof.

I warrant that I am of full age and have every right to contract for the minor in the above regard. I state further that I have read the above authorization release and agreement, and that I am fully familiar with its contents.

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

 Minor's Name
 Minor's Address

 Father / Mother / Parent / Guardian
 Guardian Address

 Father / Mother / Guardian
 Guardian Address

 Signature
 Date